
F. Inicio 26/11/2017 F. Fin ###### Nº Jornadas 1

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.30 AG 2019985 VARELA RICO, VARIK ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 9.30

09.95 AG 2021363 NUÑEZ MENENDEZ, LEON ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 9.95

09.96 AG 2021454 SAIZ YUDEGO, LEO ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada 19/11/2016 FERROL 9.96

09.99 AG 2019958 DELGADO DIAZ, BILLY ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 9.99

10.03 AG 2019978 SOUTO MUÑIZ, MARCOS PABLO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 10.03

10.26 AG 2020420 ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ, IAGO ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 26/03/2017 FERROL 10.26

10.66 AG 2019989 OLIVEIRA DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/03/2017 FERROL 10.66

10.69 AG 2019988 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, MARIO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 10.69

10.81 AG 2021475 IGLESIAS MURIAS, HUGO ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada 26/03/2017 FERROL 10.81

AG 2024286 ALBA LOPEZ, HECTOR ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2022296 ALONSO ALVAREZ, ALBERTO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2022780 AMADO ANCA, GONZALO ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024244 AMBITE SANTANA, DIEGO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024248 BASTON BERTOLA, ANXO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023180 CASTRO PEREIRA, BRUNO ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023183 GARCIA CEREIJO, ALEX ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023552 GARCÍA PAIS, ISMAEL ESP 9 Riazor Coruña

AG 2019984 GARCIA ROCA, ADRIAN ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023176 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, TRISTAN ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023181 GRANDAL DEL RIO, ANTON ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023173 LIZANDRA SANCHEZ, ANTON ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023102 LÓPEZ ROMERO, HUGO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023177 MENDEZ SIXTO, NEBIYU ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023170 REY PERNAS, RODRIGO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023172 SERANTES LOPEZ, FABIO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
08.61 GA 768844 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, ÓSCAR ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 27/12/2016 PONTEVEDRA 726 8.61

08.88 GA 768845 PAZOS OCAMPO, MARTIN ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 731 8.88

09.10 AG 2020022 REGO VEIGA, IVAN ESP 5 Atletica Lucense 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.10

09.39 AG 2019611 SOTO MANTEIGA, SERGIO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 19/11/2016 FERROL 9.39

09.47 AG 2017154 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.47

09.47 AG 769446 PRIETO PAZOS, SERGIO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 07/11/2015 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 9.47

09.50 AG 765893 DIAZ FONTICOBA, ROI ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.50

09.55 GA 768842 GIL GUNDÍN, RAUL ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 725 9.55

09.74 GA 768846 RODRÍGUEZ TOJEIRO, MARTÍN ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 728 9.74

09.74 GA 768848 VIDAL CIBREIRO, ANGEL ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 722 9.74

09.96 AG 766286 TOMÉ LÓPEZ, DIEGO ESP 5 Franciscanos Lugo 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.96

09.98 AG 2016779 TRE POLO, ELOY ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.98

AG 2020017 ALVARIÑO LIRANZO, MIGUEL ESP 6 Atletica Lucense

AG 2024287 AMBITE SANTANA, DARIO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 767211 BALOIRA LOPEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2024261 CUBEIRO VILLAR, SEBASTIAN ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023301 DÍAZ SALAS, BRAIS ESP 6 Atletica Lucense

AG 767762 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, SERGIO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 730

AG 2018378 FRAGA RIOS, SAMUEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 562

AG 2024266 GARCIA GIL, VINCENT JOSEP ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2015770 GARCIA LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2020955 GOMEZ COTO, IVAN ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2023267 GONZÁLEZ ALEJOS-PITA, MARIO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 768022 GRANDAL JOHN, JUAN DANIEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2020020 KLEIN OTERO, ELIAS ESP 6 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023290 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOEL ESP 5 Atletica Lucense

AG 764179 LOUREIRO ARROJO, UNAI ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 740

AG 2023271 MARTÍN CASTRO, YAGO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023214 NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO, RICARDO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2017047 NOVOA GAYOSO, JOEL ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 718

AG 2014189 PEREZ CALVO, MARCOS ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 711

AG 767755 RIVADULLA ALONSO, ADRIAN ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 729

AG 2020014 SANCHEZ RIVAS, PABLO ESP 6 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023213 SANTOS GONZALEZ, ANXO ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024227 SERANTES BOUZA, HUGO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2019876 VIANA VALIÑA, COSME ESP 6 Atletica Lucense

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.75 AG 2019885 FLORES ARIAS, PABLO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 02/04/2017 LUGO 9.75

09.83 AG 2019877 QUINTELA BARRIO, PABLO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 02/04/2017 LUGO 9.83

09.88 AG 2019875 CADENAS RAMOS, ESTEBAN ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 07/05/2017 LUGO 9.88

09.92 AG 2020015 LODOS ABUIN, ANXO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 02/04/2017 LUGO 9.92

09.94 AG 2019966 BERTALO SEQUEIRO, JORGE ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 14/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 9.94

10.02 AG 2014187 RODRIGUEZ CRESPO, NOEL ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 307 10.02

10.13 AG 2022801 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, LEO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 02/04/2017 LUGO 10.13

10.30 AG 2018379 GALAN MENDEZ, MARCOS ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 18/11/2017 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 173 10.30 10.30

10.44 AG 2019878 MARTELO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 02/04/2017 LUGO 10.44

10.63 AG 2016322 MIRA FERNANDEZ, UNAI ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 18/11/2017 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 159 10.63 10.63

10.91 AG 2021452 BUJIA MIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 10.91

11.40 AG 2017150 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, XOEL ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 11.40

11.50 AG 2019968 SEGUIN SILVA, ALBERTO ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/03/2017 FERROL 11.50

11.62 AG 2019965 CARRACEDO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 14/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 11.62

11.82 AG 2022339 VUOTTO MONJE, FABIO ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 11.82

12.04 AG 2021456 GARCIA LADO, ALBERTO ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/03/2017 FERROL 12.04

AG 2024251 AMBITE SANTANA, DANIEL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023256 AMENEDO MARTÍNEZ, ANDER ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

60m MASC. AL_AM
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50m MASC. AL_BM
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AG 2023202 ARGALUZA RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023201 BELIZON FREIRE, PABLO ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024679 CLAVIJO GARISOAIN, BERNARDO ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2021362 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2021410 FARALDO GARCIA, GUILLERMO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024253 FRANCO FELPETO, IAGO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2022340 LOPEZ AGUILAR, ROI ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2017684 LOPEZ CASTRO, DAVID ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 169

AG 2017149 LÓPEZ LAGO, RUBÉN ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2022872 LOPEZ SOUTO, SAUL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023203 PEÑA DORADO, ADRIAN ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2021564 RODRIGUEZ CANEIRO, OSCAR ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2017041 SANCHEZ FOURNIER, PABLO ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 308

AG 2019841 SOTO VAZQUEZ, ARON ESP 8 Atletica Lucense

AG 2017870 SUFUENTES DIAZ, MATEO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023539 TUIMIL CALVO, DIEGO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2022206 VARELA MORENO, GAEL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
07.29 GA 17117 PENA VAZQUEZ, JOSE ESP 85 Club Atletismo Naron 02/02/2013 FERROL 7.29

07.36 GA 768901 LOPEZ TEIJEIRO, ADRIAN ESP 91 Club Atletismo Naron 28/11/2015 NARÓN 7.36

07.50 GA 766054 ALVAREZ DAVI, RODRIGO ESP 1 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 1400 7.50

07.52 GA 717296 DIAZ FONTICOBA, XOAN ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron 19/02/2017 NOIA 7.52

07.54 AG 769702 PAZ GONZÁLEZ, LUCAS ESP 1 Atletica a Silva 26/11/2016 NARÓN 7.54

07.61 GA 768689 SANYANG , DEMBA GAM 1 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 7.61

07.62 GA 766199 MANSO DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS ESP 0 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 26/11/2016 NARÓN 7.62

07.66 AG 763950 FERNÁNDEZ ARMADA, ERNESTO ESP 1 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 1405 7.66

07.79 GA 766129 TOMÉ LÓPEZ, PABLO ESP 1 Atletica Lucense 19/02/2017 NOIA 7.79

07.85 GA 15850 ROMERO PORTA, ALEJANDRO ESP 88 Club Atletismo Naron 26/01/2013 VILLAGARCÍA DE AROSA 7.85

07.87 GA 765977 LAMEIRO GARCIA, SANTIAGO ESP 2 Atletica Lucense 11/02/2017 PONTEVEDRA 7.87

07.91 GA 768801 CAO NOGUERIDO, EULOGIO ESP 74 Club Atletismo Naron 28/11/2015 NARÓN 7.91

07.91 GA 769031 LORENZO DIAZ, LUCAS ESP 2 Atletica Lucense 14/01/2017 LUGO

08.23 AG 2020301 GARCIA BARREIRO, ANDRES ESP 76 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 8.23

08.23 AG 768648 GONZALEZ OTERO, NICOLAS ESP 3 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 26/11/2016 NARÓN 8.23

08.23 AG 2021957 ROEL SANDE, ABEL ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 8.23

08.25 AG 2023300 DIAZ SALAS, ALEIX ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 26/11/2016 NARÓN 8.25

08.38 AG 2015767 LÓPEZ CEA, MARIO ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 26/02/2016 LA CORUÑA 1307 8.38

08.39 AG 2021352 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 74 Club Atletismo Sada 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 8.39

08.48 AG 2020264 MENDEZ PAZ, JUAN LUIS ESP 80 CLUB ATLETISMO LOURENZA 06/12/2016 FERROL 8.48

08.49 AG 2014192 RUBIANES DURAN, ARTAI ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 1119 8.49

08.55 GA 3940 TUIMIL PARAPAR, ROBERTO ESP 74 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 8.55

08.60 GA 764697 NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ, J. MANUEL ESP 67 Atletica a Silva 05/02/2016 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 8.60

08.69 GA 766200 VILLAVERDE RODRIGUEZ, PABLO ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 07/11/2015 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 8.69

08.75 GA 766006 BALDÓ MACÍA, LUIS ESP 74 Club Atletismo Sada 23/01/2015 LA CORUÑA 1388 8.75

09.06 AG 2017601 BREY COUTO, RODRIGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 22/01/2017 VIGO 9.06

09.15 AG 2018639 GALAN MENDEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 26/11/2016 NARÓN 977 9.15

09.23 AG 769733 GARCIA ASTRAY, ALVARO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 26/11/2016 NARÓN 984 9.23

09.33 AG 2016147 ALONSO REY, SEMAHEGN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 07/11/2015 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 9.33

10.10 AG 2015501 PUENTE FONTAO, OSCAR ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 10.10

10.48 AG 2015222 DIEGUEZ REY, ROI ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 07/11/2015 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 10.48

AG 204 BAÑA RIVAS, ALBERTO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2022791 BELLO QUINTIA, JESUS ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 766704 CES CIGARRAN, GABRIEL ESP 99 Atletica Lucense 7.93

GA 769108 DIAZ SANCHEZ, ISMAEL ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 972

AG 2024590 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JORGE ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023521 FERNANDEZ RODIÑO, BRAIS ESP 2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

GA 19555 FERNANDEZ SANGIAO, JOSE MANUEL ESP 61 Verxel Nutricion Dep

GA 17011 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 90 S.G. Pontevedra 7.16 en 60

GA 769109 GARCIA PAPIN, MARIO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 981

AG 2021968 GUEDES DO NASCEMENTO, SAMUEL ESP 4 Atletica Lucense

AG 2024309 JIMENEZ NUÑEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 766554 JUANATEY GAREA, MANUEL ESP 2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 765486 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 980

AG 768529 MENDEZ PIÑEIRO, IAN ESP 6 Maderas Barcia Lourenza

AG 2024413 MENDOZA CAAMAÑO, PABLO ESP 76 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020721 PAINCEIRAS FEAL, JOSÉ MANUEL ESP 80 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 768917 PENA LAMAS, JOSE MANUEL ESP 82 Marineda Atletico

GA 768573 RIVERA GÓMEZ, XOSÉ ESP 80 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020389 SALGUEIRO MONTERO, JAIRO ESP 0 Atletica Lucense 8.22

AG 2018071 SOTO LOPEZ-SUEVOS, XAVIER ESP 2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2014306 SOUTO MUIÑO, OSCAR ESP 71 Club Atletismo Sada 1397

GA 14096 TORO MONTERO, JAVIER ESP 55 Verxel Nutricion Dep

AG 768543 VALLINES FERNÁNDEZ, FERNANDO ESP 5 Maderas Barcia Lourenza

AG 2024317 VILARIÑO AVILA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 204 BAÑA RIVAS, ALBERTO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023188 CARDENAL ECHEVARRIA, GONZALO ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023194 CASTRO PRIMOY, SAMUEL ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023300 DIAZ SALAS, ALEIX ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 39.71

GA 769108 DIAZ SANCHEZ, ISMAEL ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 972

AG 2024590 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JORGE ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023453 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AITOR ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 43.97

AG 2018639 GALAN MENDEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 977

AG 2015754 GARCÍA BELLAS, ANTÓN ESP 4 Olympo As Pontes

GA 769109 GARCIA PAPIN, MARIO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 981

AG 2017427 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, IKER ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 42.92

AG 768648 GONZALEZ OTERO, NICOLAS ESP 3 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 44.10

AG 2023196 GUERRA VARELA, MIGUEL ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023320 HERMIDA SOTO, GUILLERMO ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024309 JIMENEZ NUÑEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 768713 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 42.45

60m MASC. AL_ABM

300m MASC. AL_CM



AG 2019639 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ALONSO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 45.44

AG 765486 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 980 45.22

GA 768613 ORTEGA SANCHEZ, ADRIAN MARCEL ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 40.50

AG 10912 PAJÓN AREA, PABLO ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1117 52.50

AG 2017094 POLO VARELA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2015501 PUENTE FONTAO, OSCAR ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023972 REY PANCORBO, XURXO ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2018067 ROSENDE PIÑEIRO, MARTÍN ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2014192 RUBIANES DURAN, ARTAI ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1119 44.86

AG 768215 RUIBAL ROSENDE, MARTIN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2019630 TORRENTE VIVERO, MARIO ESP 4 Olympo As Pontes

AG 2024317 VILARIÑO AVILA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 768612 VILLARES VAZQUEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 46.60

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:50.02 GA 768905 FUENTE GOMEZ, DAVID DE LA ESP 97 Club Atletismo Naron 10/05/2015 SALAMANCA 50.02

00:51.73 GA 768689 SANYANG , DEMBA GAM 1 Club Atletismo Naron 15/07/2017 PONTEVEDRA 51.73

00:52.04 GA 765646 SAIDI , AZZIZ ESP 0 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 17/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 52.04

00:52.96 GA 766199 MANSO DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS ESP 0 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 09/06/2017 LA CORUÑA 52.96

00:55.33 AG 766704 CES CIGARRAN, GABRIEL ESP 99 Atletica Lucense 09/06/2017 LA CORUÑA 55.33

00:55.64 GA 769058 CRESPO NAYA, DIEGO ESP 78 Club Atletismo Sada 25/06/2014 LA CORUÑA 55.64

00:56.08 GA 768801 CAO NOGUERIDO, EULOGIO ESP 74 Club Atletismo Naron 09/05/2015 MADRID 56.08

00:57.53 AG 2020301 GARCIA BARREIRO, ANDRES ESP 76 Club Atletismo Naron 28/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 57.53

00:58.29 AG 2021957 ROEL SANDE, ABEL ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 09/06/2017 LA CORUÑA 58.29

00:58.85 GA 766129 TOMÉ LÓPEZ, PABLO ESP 1 Atletica Lucense 08/04/2017 PONTEVEDRA 58.85

00:59.83 GA 765538 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 21/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 1389 59.83

00:59.97 AG 2022821 MIRA MARTINEZ, JESUS ESP 70 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 10/06/2017 VIGO 59.97

01:00.30 AG 2020264 MENDEZ PAZ, JUAN LUIS ESP 80 CLUB ATLETISMO LOURENZA 28/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 1:00.30

01:00.93 AG 2021352 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 74 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:00.93

01:03.56 AG 769105 PARGA FERNANDEZ, JACINTO ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada 14/06/2015 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 1420 1:03.56

01:03.60 AG 766554 JUANATEY GAREA, MANUEL ESP 2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 14/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1:03.60

01:05.88 GA 768573 RIVERA GÓMEZ, XOSÉ ESP 80 Atletica a Silva 08/04/2017 PONTEVEDRA 1:05.88

01:11.67 AG 2021350 REINLEIN FARRE, CARLOS ESP 67 Club Atletismo Sada 09/06/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:11.67

01:21.44 AG 2021344 ESCALANTE DIEGO, JULIO ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 28/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 1:21.44

AG 10909 BLAS CERNADAS, JAVIER ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1399

AG 763950 FERNÁNDEZ ARMADA, ERNESTO ESP 1 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1405

AG 2023521 FERNANDEZ RODIÑO, BRAIS ESP 2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2024023 FRANCO RUIZ, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO ESP 54 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 765977 LAMEIRO GARCIA, SANTIAGO ESP 2 Atletica Lucense

AG 2015767 LÓPEZ CEA, MARIO ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 1307

GA 769031 LORENZO DIAZ, LUCAS ESP 2 Atletica Lucense

AG 2024413 MENDOZA CAAMAÑO, PABLO ESP 76 Atletica a Silva

AG 765918 MONTES GONZÁLEZ, DIEGO ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1408

GA 768917 PENA LAMAS, JOSE MANUEL ESP 82 Marineda Atletico

AG 766664 REY VÁZQUEZ, MARTÍN ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1409

AG 2020389 SALGUEIRO MONTERO, JAIRO ESP 0 Atletica Lucense

AG 2018071 SOTO LOPEZ-SUEVOS, XAVIER ESP 2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2021951 TRASTOY TOJEIRO, XOEL ESP 2 Olympo As Pontes

GA 766185 VILARO RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:45.1 AG 2020577 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 20/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1:45.10

01:57.06 AG 2021363 NUÑEZ MENENDEZ, LEON ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada 27/05/2017 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 1:57.06

01:58.16 AG 2019985 VARELA RICO, VARIK ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/03/2017 FERROL 1:58.16

01:59.66 AG 2021744 GRAÑA MONTERO, DAVID ESP 9 Olympo As Pontes 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:59.66

02:04.91 AG 2022360 PENA VAZQUEZ, ARTAI ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:04.91

02:06.16 AG 2021454 SAIZ YUDEGO, LEO ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada 26/03/2017 FERROL 2:06.16

02:07.12 AG 2021475 IGLESIAS MURIAS, HUGO ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:07.12

02:09.02 AG 2020420 ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ, IAGO ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 26/03/2017 FERROL 2:09.02

02:11.82 AG 2019958 DELGADO DIAZ, BILLY ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 2:11.82

02:12.04 AG 2021409 PEREZ LIÑARES, MATEO ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:12.04

02:12.90 AG 2019984 GARCIA ROCA, ADRIAN ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:12.90

02:17.59 AG 2019988 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, MARIO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 2:17.59

02:17.91 AG 2019989 OLIVEIRA DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 2:17.91

02:31.32 AG 2019978 SOUTO MUÑIZ, MARCOS PABLO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 2:31.32

AG 2024286 ALBA LOPEZ, HECTOR ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2022296 ALONSO ALVAREZ, ALBERTO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2022780 AMADO ANCA, GONZALO ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024244 AMBITE SANTANA, DIEGO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024248 BASTON BERTOLA, ANXO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024611 BERMÚDEZ CAMPELLO, XOEL ESP 10 Olympo As Pontes

AG 2023166 CARBALLO SANTE, DANIEL ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023180 CASTRO PEREIRA, BRUNO ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023183 GARCIA CEREIJO, ALEX ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023176 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, TRISTAN ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023181 GRANDAL DEL RIO, ANTON ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023173 LIZANDRA SANCHEZ, ANTON ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023102 LÓPEZ ROMERO, HUGO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024165 MENDEZ POSE, RODRIGO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023177 MENDEZ SIXTO, NEBIYU ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020226 REGO VEIGAS, PABLO ESP 9 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023170 REY PERNAS, RODRIGO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023172 SERANTES LOPEZ, FABIO ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:35.17 AG 2017870 SUFUENTES DIAZ, MATEO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 07/05/2017 LUGO 1:35.17

01:36.08 AG 2019966 BERTALO SEQUEIRO, JORGE ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/03/2017 FERROL 1:36.08

01:36.97 AG 2014187 RODRIGUEZ CRESPO, NOEL ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 27/12/2016 PONTEVEDRA 307 1:36.97

01:37.24 AG 2019875 CADENAS RAMOS, ESTEBAN ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 26/11/2016 NARÓN 1:37.24

01:40.69 AG 2022206 VARELA MORENO, GAEL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:40.69

01:40.87 AG 2020015 LODOS ABUIN, ANXO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 07/05/2017 LUGO 1:40.87

400m MASC. AL_ABM

500m MASC. AL_BM

500m MASC. AL_AM



01:43.13 AG 2018496 BLANCO GARCIA, PELAYO ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 18/11/2017 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 175 1:43.13 1:43.13

01:43.42 AG 2019877 QUINTELA BARRIO, PABLO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 07/05/2017 LUGO 1:43.42

01:45.7 AG 2019878 MARTELO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 04/03/2017 LUGO 1:45.70

01:46.36 AG 2015753 GRAÑA MONTERO, ANTONIO ESP 7 Olympo As Pontes 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:46.36

01:48.00 AG 2018379 GALAN MENDEZ, MARCOS ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 173 1:48.00

01:48.45 AG 2019841 SOTO VAZQUEZ, ARON ESP 8 Atletica Lucense 02/04/2017 LUGO 1:48.45

01:51.45 AG 2019965 CARRACEDO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:51.45

01:51.94 AG 2021456 GARCIA LADO, ALBERTO ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 18/11/2017 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 1:51.94 1:51.94

01:55.79 AG 2021362 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:55.79

01:57.03 AG 2022801 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, LEO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 02/04/2017 LUGO 1:57.03

01:58.09 AG 2017041 SANCHEZ FOURNIER, PABLO ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/03/2017 FERROL 308 1:58.09

01:59.84 AG 2021564 RODRIGUEZ CANEIRO, OSCAR ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:59.84

02:02.44 AG 2022872 LOPEZ SOUTO, SAUL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:02.44

02:03.64 AG 2016322 MIRA FERNANDEZ, UNAI ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 159 2:03.64

02:03.75 AG 2022340 LOPEZ AGUILAR, ROI ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:03.75

02:04.39 AG 2017149 LÓPEZ LAGO, RUBÉN ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 21/11/2015 FERROL 2:04.39

02:06.85 AG 2021410 FARALDO GARCIA, GUILLERMO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:06.85

02:20.45 AG 2019627 PENA ANTÓN, FERNAN NICOLAU ESP 8 Olympo As Pontes 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:20.45

02:23.82 AG 2017684 LOPEZ CASTRO, DAVID ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 169 2:23.82

02:29.69 AG 2022339 VUOTTO MONJE, FABIO ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:29.69

AG 2024251 AMBITE SANTANA, DANIEL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023256 AMENEDO MARTÍNEZ, ANDER ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023202 ARGALUZA RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023201 BELIZON FREIRE, PABLO ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024679 CLAVIJO GARISOAIN, BERNARDO ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2019885 FLORES ARIAS, PABLO ESP 7 Atletica Lucense

AG 2024616 FRAGA DÍAZ, MARTÍN ESP 8 Olympo As Pontes

AG 2024253 FRANCO FELPETO, IAGO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024618 PELLÓN LÓPEZ, DESTAW ESP 7 Olympo As Pontes

AG 2023203 PEÑA DORADO, ADRIAN ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2019968 SEGUIN SILVA, ALBERTO ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023539 TUIMIL CALVO, DIEGO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2020017 ALVARIÑO LIRANZO, MIGUEL ESP 6 Atletica Lucense 3:34.80

AG 2024287 AMBITE SANTANA, DARIO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 767211 BALOIRA LOPEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:33.25

AG 2024261 CUBEIRO VILLAR, SEBASTIAN ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 765893 DIAZ FONTICOBA, ROI ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 3:34.02

AG 767762 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, SERGIO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 730 3:58.89

AG 2018378 FRAGA RIOS, SAMUEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 562 3:30.11

AG 2024266 GARCIA GIL, VINCENT JOSEP ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 768844 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, ÓSCAR ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 726 3:16.62

GA 768842 GIL GUNDÍN, RAUL ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 725 3:15.31

AG 2020955 GOMEZ COTO, IVAN ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:45.51

AG 2023267 GONZÁLEZ ALEJOS-PITA, MARIO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2020020 KLEIN OTERO, ELIAS ESP 6 Atletica Lucense 3:23.33

AG 2023290 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOEL ESP 5 Atletica Lucense

AG 2017154 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 4:07.26

AG 2023271 MARTÍN CASTRO, YAGO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 768529 MENDEZ PIÑEIRO, IAN ESP 6 Maderas Barcia Lourenza 3:23.81

AG 2023214 NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO, RICARDO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2017047 NOVOA GAYOSO, JOEL ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 718 3:48.94

GA 768845 PAZOS OCAMPO, MARTIN ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 731 3:28.02

AG 2014189 PEREZ CALVO, MARCOS ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 711 3:33.02

AG 769446 PRIETO PAZOS, SERGIO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:10.82

AG 2020022 REGO VEIGA, IVAN ESP 5 Atletica Lucense 3:04.31

AG 767755 RIVADULLA ALONSO, ADRIAN ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 729 3:27.55

GA 768846 RODRÍGUEZ TOJEIRO, MARTÍN ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 728 3:30.64

AG 2020014 SANCHEZ RIVAS, PABLO ESP 6 Atletica Lucense 4:28.47

AG 2023213 SANTOS GONZALEZ, ANXO ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024227 SERANTES BOUZA, HUGO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2019611 SOTO MANTEIGA, SERGIO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 3:24.43

AG 766286 TOMÉ LÓPEZ, DIEGO ESP 5 Franciscanos Lugo 3:35.03

AG 2016779 TRE POLO, ELOY ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2019876 VIANA VALIÑA, COSME ESP 6 Atletica Lucense 3:29.24

GA 768848 VIDAL CIBREIRO, ANGEL ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 722 3:37.34

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2016147 ALONSO REY, SEMAHEGN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:03.21

AG 2017601 BREY COUTO, RODRIGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:34.05

AG 2023188 CARDENAL ECHEVARRIA, GONZALO ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020841 CASAL IGLESIAS, CESAR ESP 3 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2023194 CASTRO PRIMOY, SAMUEL ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2015222 DIEGUEZ REY, ROI ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:46.17

AG 2017427 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, IKER ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 2:51.72

AG 2021968 GUEDES DO NASCEMENTO, SAMUEL ESP 4 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023196 GUERRA VARELA, MIGUEL ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023320 HERMIDA SOTO, GUILLERMO ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 3:53.25

GA 768713 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 2:46.86

AG 2019639 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ALONSO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 3:21.39

AG 2021493 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, NICOLAO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 3:35.76

AG 2017094 POLO VARELA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron 3:04.36

GA 768723 QUINTEIRO PENA, LOPE ESP 3 At Vila de Cangas 2:45.19

AG 766561 RIVADULLA ENGUIX, MATEO ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 3:25.91

AG 768215 RUIBAL ROSENDE, MARTIN ESP 4 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:42.15

AG 2022822 SANFIZ JANEIRO, MAURO ESP 4 Atletica Lucense 4:02.53

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2014364 REY ANSEMIL, PABLO ESP 3 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 10:31.32

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

3.000m MASC. AL_CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2019610 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JESUS MARIA ESP 72 Coruña Comarca 9:15.50

AG 2024033 BALSEIRO PITA, CRISTOBAL ESP 70 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2022636 BOUZA CANOSA, CARLOS ESP 78 Riazor Coruña

AG 2017110 BOUZA FREIRE, JOSE LUIS ESP 59 Club Atletismo Naron 10:35.77

AG 2022710 DAHMOUNI LAHRACH, BIBAL ESP 1 Atletica Lucense 9:35.77

AG 2023281 DAHMUNI LAHRACH, MOAAD ESP 2 Atletica Lucense

GA 768914 DIEZ GOMEZ, FERNANDO ESP 81 Coruña Comarca

GA 19000 DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO, JOSE ESP 72 Atletica a Silva

AG 2022208 FERNANDEZ FIDALGO, ALVARO ESP 2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

GA 768905 FUENTE GOMEZ, DAVID DE LA ESP 97 Club Atletismo Naron 9:26.71

AG 768218 GOMEZ REY, NICOLÁS ESP 1 Club Atletismo Estrada 10:58.31

GA 14652 HURTADO SANJURJO, MANUEL ESP 84 S.G. Pontevedra 8:21.67

AG 11096 IGLESIAS AMENEIRO, MOISES ESP 75 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 11:15.09

AG 2023522 LIÑARES BARRAL, ESTEBAN ESP 1 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2019896 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANTON ESP 4 Atletica Lucense 9:56.13

GA 765330 OSORIO LOPEZ, PEDRO ESP 0 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 824 9:00.60

GA 768967 OTERO RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS ESP 82 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 768554 PINEDO ARMESTO, LUIS ESP 82 Club Atletismo Sada 156 9:17.63

AG 2022347 REDONDO SOL , MANEL ESP 83 Verxel Nutricion Dep

GA 764854 REGO CADAHIA, JESUS ESP 65 Atletica Lucense 9:19.93

GA 769070 RODRIGUEZ MOURE, JOSE MANUEL ESP 67 Coruña Comarca

AG 2024037 RUIZ BREIJO, DIEGO ESP 85 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2019346 SAN EMETERIO FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 81 Coruña Comarca 9:46.97

GA 14096 TORO MONTERO, JAVIER ESP 55 Verxel Nutricion Dep 9:53.04

AG 2023284 TOURIS FORNOS, JAVIER ESP 75 Marineda Atletico 1392 9:16.78

AG 2023852 TRABA CAAMAÑO, PEDRO ESP 75 CLUBE DE ATLETISMO OUTES

AG 2023538 TUIMIL CALVO, JAVIER ESP 76 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2022412 VIDAL IGLESIAS, CHRISTIAN ESP 0 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
7,29 GA 17011 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 90 S.G. Pontevedra 10/06/2017 BURGOS 7.29

6,29 GA 17117 PENA VAZQUEZ, JOSE ESP 85 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 6.29

6,17 GA 768901 LOPEZ TEIJEIRO, ADRIAN ESP 91 Club Atletismo Naron 21/06/2008 FERROL 6.17

6,11 GA 765376 LOUREIRO MASEDA, IMANOL ESP 76 Riazor Coruña 24/06/2017 ELCHE 1742 6.11

5,91 GA 768570 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO ESP 0 Club Atletismo Sada 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 734 5.91

5,72 GA 768612 VILLARES VAZQUEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 04/06/2017 FERROL 5.72

5,15 GA 768613 ORTEGA SANCHEZ, ADRIAN MARCEL ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 20/06/2017 LUGO 5.15

4,93 AG 2023453 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AITOR ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 01/05/2017 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 4.93

4,86 GA 766006 BALDÓ MACÍA, LUIS ESP 74 Club Atletismo Sada 18/06/2016 VILAGARCIA 1388 4.86

4,7 GA 766200 VILLAVERDE RODRIGUEZ, PABLO ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 20/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 4.70

3,8 AG 2023972 REY PANCORBO, XURXO ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 20/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 3.80

AG 2023520 ALVAREZ GARCÍA, MARCOS ANTÓN ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

GA 19555 FERNANDEZ SANGIAO, JOSE MANUEL ESP 61 Verxel Nutricion Dep

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 19555 FERNANDEZ SANGIAO, JOSE MANUEL ESP 61 Verxel Nutricion Dep

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2023301 DÍAZ SALAS, BRAIS ESP 6 Atletica Lucense

AG 2015770 GARCIA LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 768022 GRANDAL JOHN, JUAN DANIEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 764179 LOUREIRO ARROJO, UNAI ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 740

AG 768543 VALLINES FERNÁNDEZ, FERNANDO ESP 5 Maderas Barcia Lourenza 10.29

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2020841 CASAL IGLESIAS, CESAR ESP 3 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2020010 CORREDOIRA LOPEZ, PASTOR ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 6.92

AG 2024590 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JORGE ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023453 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AITOR ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 9.35

AG 2019639 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ALONSO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 765486 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 980

AG 2021493 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, NICOLAO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 5.12

GA 768723 QUINTEIRO PENA, LOPE ESP 3 At Vila de Cangas 13.69

AG 766561 RIVADULLA ENGUIX, MATEO ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 768555 PINEDO IGLESIAS, EDUARDO MIGUEL ESP 51 Club Atletismo Sada 1411

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 765410 CEBRAL LÓPEZ, MICHAEL ESP 1 Atletica Lucense 9.15

AG 2024059 FUENTES MAÑA, ADRIAN ESP 1 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2021344 ESCALANTE DIEGO, JULIO ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 1120 FERRER MOREIRA, CARLOS ESP 59 Club Atletismo Naron 11.05

AG 2021350 REINLEIN FARRE, CARLOS ESP 67 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2023537 ARNOSO LÓPEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 75 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 764697 NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ, J. MANUEL ESP 67 Atletica a Silva 8.92

GA 765825 PENAS ROIBAS, MANUEL ESP 73 Atletica Lucense 10.90

GA 15850 ROMERO PORTA, ALEJANDRO ESP 88 Club Atletismo Naron 10.86

AG 2022320 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO JOSÉ ESP 74 Atletica a Silva

AG 2014306 SOUTO MUIÑO, OSCAR ESP 71 Club Atletismo Sada 1397

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL_LM

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL_VM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_IM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL_VM

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_VM



GA 768900 VENTURA IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE ESP 77 Club Atletismo Naron 9.22

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
08.4 AG 2020445 MOUZO CURRÁS, PAULA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 11/06/2017 VIGO 8.40

09.00 AG 2021075 LOUREIRO ARROJO, LIA ESP 9 Riazor Coruña 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 9.00

09.10 AG 2022207 DÍAZ GÓMEZ, NOA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 9.10

09.39 AG 2020444 MERA GONZÁLEZ, MARÍA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 9.39

09.62 AG 2020423 ARDAO GALEGO, NOA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 9.62

09.63 AG 2020060 VEIGUELA TIZON, IRMA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.63

09.65 AG 2020062 SANCHEZ ROMAR, OLGA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 9.65

09.97 AG 2020066 FANDIÑO SANJUAN, CARLOTA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 19/11/2016 FERROL 9.97

10.01 AG 2020065 PRADA MOURELLE, JIMENA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 19/11/2016 FERROL 10.01

10.26 AG 2020063 FRAGUELA TRASTOY, ICIA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 10.26

10.28 AG 2019836 GARCIA BERDEAL, ROSA ESP 9 Atletica Lucense 26/11/2016 NARÓN 10.28

AG 2024166 BUJAN ANTELO, MARIÑA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024275 BUJIA MIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023093 CALVO PRADOS, DANIELA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020428 CASTRO VELA, SOFÍA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023097 CRIBEIRO ESPIÑEIRA, DANIELA ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023090 CUPEIRO GUZMAN, SABELA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023092 ESPADA MARTINEZ, WENGEL ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023095 GRANDAL ARDAO, CARMEN ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023268 HERNAEZ GARCÍA, CECILIA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023091 LOPEZ CORDERO, EDURNE ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023089 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020531 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN ESP 9 Atletica Lucense

AG 2024297 MENEDEZ PEREZ, SIRA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023094 MORALES MONDRAGON, SABELA ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023645 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, LIAN ESP 10 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023273 SILVEN RODRÍGUEZ, VEGA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024246 VAZQUEZ REQUEIJO, PAULA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023096 VIGO GONZALEZ, LOLA ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
08.93 AG 768208 GIL RIVADULLA, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 07/11/2015 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 8.93

09.15 AG 2020957 COBAS IGLESIAS, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.15

09.28 AG 766979 RIVADULLA BLANCO, SONIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 07/11/2015 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 9.28

09.37 AG 2014134 SOMAZA NIETO, ELIA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 27/12/2016 PONTEVEDRA 395 9.37

09.52 GA 768863 BLANCO MENDEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 407 9.52

09.54 GA 768860 RICO BOUZA, LAURA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 406 9.54

09.58 AG 2019692 CHAO REJO, LARA MARÍA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.58

09.70 AG 2017112 RUIZ LOPEZ, CANDELA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 27/12/2016 PONTEVEDRA 401 9.70

09.72 AG 2017114 SERANTES ANTON, EVA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 403 9.72

10.11 AG 2020964 PORTELA REY, CELIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 10/03/2017 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 10.11

10.13 AG 2015412 FREIRE CASTRO, NEREA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 10.13

10.45 AG 769241 SANCHEZ MONDACA, SARA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 554 10.45

10.48 AG 769447 PRIETO CAMPOS, ZOE ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 10/03/2017 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 10.48

10.78 AG 2020425 BLANCO DÍAZ, NURIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 10.78

11.50 AG 768102 DIAZ MEDIN, ANGELA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 27/12/2016 PONTEVEDRA 411 11.50

AG 2024263 AMADOR CAAMAÑO, LAURA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 768880 BARREIRO LÓPEZ, ALICIA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 412

AG 769825 BUJAN ANTELO, NOELA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 555

AG 769216 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA, NOA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 553

GA 768644 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AROA ESP 5 Atletica Lucense 9.42

AG 2015771 FERNANDEZ GUEDE, ERIKA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023223 FRAGA GALDO, SOFIA Mª ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023265 FRAGUELA VILELA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023266 FROIZ BLANCO, UXÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2022847 GOMEZ MENDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020534 GUEDES DO NASCEMENTO, SARA ESP 6 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023269 LAMAS BOUSO, CARLA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2017111 LOPEZ BOUZA, NAIARA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 400

AG 2020381 MARIÑO BESTEIRO, MARTA ESP 6 Atletica Lucense

AG 2019870 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, XELA ESP 6 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023220 MENDEZ LEAL, BLANCA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024265 NAVEIRA LACHAOUI, JANIS ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 767773 NIETO RUIZ, PAULA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 408

AG 2024713 OTERO VÁZQUEZ, IRIA ESP 5 Maderas Barcia Lourenza

GA 768866 PAJON AREA, MARINA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 405

AG 2023216 PEÑA DORADO, NATALIA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023278 PITA LOPEZ, YAIZA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024264 REY RAMALLO, SOFIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023272 SÁNCHEZ ARMADA, CARLOTA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2017113 SANCHEZ FOURNIER, MARTA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 402

AG 2023274 TEIJEIRO SEVILLA, AROA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2015709 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, IRENE ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2015704 VENTURA SANTOS, MARTA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 767783 VIGO RIVAS, NATALIA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 409

AG 2023215 VILARO GUTIERREZ, SARA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023212 VILARO RODRIGUEZ, MAR ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.2 AG 2014118 MUÑOZ MUJICA, ARIANNA VICTORIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 20/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 57 9.20

09.98 AG 2016826 GRANELL TASCÓN, IRIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 18/11/2017 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 162 9.98 9.98

10.11 AG 2019872 LADRA FRANCO, ADRIANA ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 07/05/2017 LUGO 10.11

09.9 AG 2017093 CUPEIRO BOADO, NAIARA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 20/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 71 9.90

10.15 AG 2014122 SERANTES MARTIN, GABRIELA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 27/12/2016 PONTEVEDRA 59 10.15

10.43 AG 2017195 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, SILVIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron 18/11/2017 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 10.43 10.43

10.47 AG 2021405 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, CANDELA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 10.47

10.68 AG 2014460 GRIMAL ROCA, LIDIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 14/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 10.68

10.70 AG 2019671 SAIZ YUDEGO, JIMENA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/11/2016 NARÓN 10.70
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10.76 AG 2017680 SOUTO VILARIÑO, NOELIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 166 10.76

10.94 AG 2014121 LOPEZ FRAGUELA, MANUELA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/03/2017 FERROL 58 10.94

10.99 AG 2019873 REGO VEIGA, MENCIA ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 02/04/2017 LUGO 10.99

11.18 AG 2019874 SUFUENTES DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 07/05/2017 LUGO 11.18

11.19 AG 2017088 BELLO LUGRIS, CARLA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 27/12/2016 PONTEVEDRA 67 11.19

11.22 AG 2015281 NUÑEZ MENENDEZ, PANDORA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 159 11.22

11.34 AG 2021457 GARCIA LADO, BLANCA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/03/2017 FERROL 11.34

11.41 AG 2017091 CARBALLO SANTOS, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 70 11.41

11.57 AG 2018681 BARJA CERNADAS, CLARA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 83 11.57

11.86 AG 2021458 IGLESIAS MURIAS, MARINA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/03/2017 FERROL 11.86

11.89 AG 2017103 RIVAS VIGO, PAULA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 05/03/2017 VILLAGARCÍA DE AROSA 75 11.89

12.31 AG 2017087 AREA SEQUEIRO, PAULA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/03/2017 FERROL 66 12.31

AG 2023255 ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA, XIANA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2018494 ALVAREZ TOURIÑAN, LUCIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 175

AG 2020068 AMADO PRIETO, AROA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2018120 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020424 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2022871 BAO DOSIL, SOFIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2017144 BRAÑAS VILLAR, NADIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023318 CAO VIÑA, ALBA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024252 CARBALLEIRA CAMPOS, AMARA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2014459 FANDIÑO SANJUAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 63

AG 2018594 FERNÁNDEZ BOUZA, CELIA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 2017685 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA, AFRICA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 167

AG 2023204 GARCIA ROMERO, MENCIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2022873 GARCIA TUÑAS, IRIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2020261 GIL GUNDIN, MARTINA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2017102 GOMEZ DIAZ, ANTIA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 74

AG 2020064 GOMEZ PICO, MARTA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2019868 GONZALEZ BURGO, LOLA ESP 8 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023207 HERMIDA RODEIRO, MARIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2022410 HERMIDA SOTO, CLOE ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020069 HERMIDA TENORIO, AISHA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023210 HERRERA NUÑEZ, MELINDA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024285 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ELISA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023270 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, UXÍA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023209 LORENZO HERNANDEZ, ELISA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2018191 MÉNDEZ PIÑEIRO, HENAR ESP 8 Maderas Barcia Lourenza

AG 2021477 MENENDEZ PEREZ, ICIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2021267 NAVARRO RIOBOO, GISELA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2018502 ORRO ARMESTO, MARIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 180

AG 2017147 PENA SOTO, ALBA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2019691 ROMERO LÓPEZ, NOA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2022678 RUBINOS CILLERO, XOANA ESP 8 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023294 SANZ ARIAS, ALBA ESP 7 Atletica Lucense

AG 2017146 SOUTO DURÁN, NOA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024257 VEIGA AMOR, ANA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2019869 VEIGA GUITIAN, IRENE ESP 8 Atletica Lucense

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
07.82 GA 765903 IGLESIAS BARBAZAN, NEREA ESP 2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 26/11/2016 NARÓN 7.82

07.99 GA 765430 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MARIA ESP 1 Coruña Comarca 11/02/2017 PONTEVEDRA 7.99

07.99 GA 765629 GOMEZ ESPAÑA, SARA ESP 1 Atletica Lucense 26/11/2016 NARÓN 7.99

08.15 GA 765431 IGLESIAS AMADO, ANA ESP 0 Coruña Comarca 11/02/2017 PONTEVEDRA 8.15

08.27 GA 765296 CASTRO VELA, MANUELA ESP 1 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 8.27

08.28 GA 765786 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 1 Club Atletismo Naron 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 8.28

08.33 GA 768879 PRIETO CAMPOS, EFI ESP 2 Club Atletismo Estrada 10/03/2017 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 8.33

08.38 AG 2018637 DEL PUERTO PEREZ, TERESA ESP 0 Club Atletismo Sada 26/11/2016 NARÓN 482 8.38

08.38 GA 766123 RIVAS RIVERA, ANA ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 8.38

08.42 GA 765699 PEREZ ABREU, DEISY ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 8.42

08.43 GA 765294 GOMEZ USERO, CARMEN ESP 99 Atletica Lucense 28/11/2015 NARÓN 8.43

08.46 GA 766179 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 11/02/2017 PONTEVEDRA 8.46

08.50 GA 768838 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 2 Atletica a Silva 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 8.50

08.62 AG 2015411 CREGO PEREZ, SOFIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 8.62

08.63 AG 2017159 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, XELA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron 19/02/2017 NOIA 8.63

08.64 AG 2020520 LOZANO LOPEZ, CARMEN ESP 2 Coruña Comarca 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 8.64

08.65 AG 769925 CHAN PRADO, LAURA ESP 4 Riazor Coruña 26/11/2016 NARÓN 8.65

08.65 AG 2024284 GARCIA ASTRAY, LUCIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 1435 8.65

08.67 AG 2014156 PUJALTE VIVERO, LUCIA ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 8.67

08.78 AG 765903 HERAS JUSTO, LUCÍA ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 8.78

08.78 GA 769022 PENA GUTIERREZ, GLORIA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 19/11/2016 FERROL 8.78

08.94 AG 2024283 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 26/11/2016 NARÓN 983 8.94

09.06 AG 2020521 GOMEZ TEIXEIRO, LUCIA ESP 3 Coruña Comarca 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 9.06

09.07 GA 766180 SANCHEZ DEL VALLE VERGE, LUCIA ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.07

09.12 AG 768044 HERAS JUSTO, MARIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.12

09.15 AG 2024149 FERNANDEZ ARCA, CARLA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 9.15

09.22 AG 2020076 MARCIAL RICO, REBECA ESP 0 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 06/12/2016 FERROL 9.22

09.26 GA 766181 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SILVIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 9.26

09.27 GA 765563 FERNANDEZ BELLO, MARIA ISABEL ESP 73 Atletica a Silva 06/12/2016 FERROL 9.27

09.32 AG 767618 PRIETO RIVAS, NOA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 06/12/2016 FERROL 9.32

09.33 AG 769859 FERNANDEZ GUEDE, EVELYN ESP 1 Club Atletismo Naron 05/02/2016 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 9.33

09.41 GA 20666 DOVAL SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 74 Atletica a Silva 19/02/2016 LA CORUÑA 9.41

09.48 AG 768211 RIVADULLA MATALOBOS, CAROLINA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Estrada 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.48

09.54 GA 765537 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 17/01/2014 LA CORUÑA 737 9.54

09.70 AG 765214 LOPEZ ROMERO, SABELA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.70

09.71 GA 768804 CAEIRO MARIÑO, ISABEL ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo 26/11/2016 NARÓN 9.71

10.08 AG 769679 ABUCIDE NOYA, XAINA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva 19/02/2016 LA CORUÑA 10.08

10.16 AG 2019280 MANSO DOMINGUEZ, BELEN ESP 1 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 05/02/2016 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 10.16

10.38 AG 2019890 MARTELO GARCIA, ANA ESP 4 Atletica Lucense 22/03/2015 LUGO 10.38

10.47 AG 2020958 MARTINEZ RUSO, ANDREA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Estrada 26/11/2016 NARÓN 10.47

10.82 AG 766130 GARCIA PAPIN, SARA ESP 99 Club Atletismo Sada 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 484 10.82

11.17 GA 768995 PIÑEIRO RODRIGEZ, MARIA DOLORES ESP 78 Verxel Nutricion Dep 06/12/2016 FERROL 11.17

12.56 AG 2022380 TORRES GUASCA, ANGY ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo 21/05/2017 LUGO 12.56
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AG 2015589 ABUIN RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 81 Verxel Nutricion Dep

AG 766182 ACEBRAS SUAREZ, LUCIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 992

AG 2024745 ALVAREZ NIETO, NATALIA ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo

GA 769073 BARREIRO ALONSO, SILVIA ESP 75 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2021571 BARREIRO ALVAREZ, CARMEN DAOFANG ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 2021577 BLANCO LÓPEZ, NURIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo

GA 766122 BLANCO MENDEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 830

AG 2021580 CARBALLIDO PERNAS, IRIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 2024299 CONDE TEIJIDO, LUCIA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023864 CORREDOIRA FABAR, CANDELA ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 2024300 FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO, LUCIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024146 FERNANDEZ DE LA PADILLA NOYA, ZELTIA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024653 FERREIRO DIAZ, MARI CARMEN ESP 60 Verxel Nutricion Dep

GA 9309 FRAGA GRAÑA, MARIA JOSE ESP 74 Atletica a Silva

AG 2024301 FREIRE SUAREZ, EVA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024302 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024060 GONZALEZ JUANATEY, RAQUEL ESP 82 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2024305 GUERRA VAZQUEZ, AITANA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 984

AG 2024306 GUTIERREZ SILVA, AROA MARIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024311 MOSQUERA SERIÑA, CLARA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2022960 NOYA REDONDO, PAULA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020842 PAZOS BARREIRO, MARTINA LIU ESP 0 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2023936 PÉREZ PÉREZ, FÁTIMA LUCÍA ESP 98 CA Santiago

AG 2023192 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, NOAH ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2021579 RODRÍGUEZ MÉNDEZ, PAULA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 2024316 SANCHEZ ROMAN, IRENE ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 766186 SEIJAS VAZQUEZ, LUCIA ESP 91 S.G. Pontevedra 8.38 el 17/12/16

AG 2023833 VARELA DIAZ, PAULA ESP 2 Atletica Lucense

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:25.72 GA 765430 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MARIA ESP 1 Coruña Comarca 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 25.72

00:25.76 GA 765431 IGLESIAS AMADO, ANA ESP 0 Coruña Comarca 04/06/2017 FERROL 25.76

00:26.16 GA 765629 GOMEZ ESPAÑA, SARA ESP 1 Atletica Lucense 04/06/2017 FERROL 26.16

00:26.26 GA 765340 RIVADULLA ALONSO, LUCIA ESP 1 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 13/01/2017 LA CORUÑA 1313 26.26

00:26.67 GA 765296 CASTRO VELA, MANUELA ESP 1 Club Atletismo Naron 09/04/2017 VIGO 26.67

00:27.18 GA 765294 GOMEZ USERO, CARMEN ESP 99 Atletica Lucense 05/06/2016 VIGO 27.18

00:27.20 GA 765786 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 1 Club Atletismo Naron 13/05/2017 OURENSE 27.20

00:30.20 AG 2020076 MARCIAL RICO, REBECA ESP 0 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 30.20

00:30.37 GA 765563 FERNANDEZ BELLO, MARIA ISABEL ESP 73 Atletica a Silva 28/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 30.37

00:30.45 AG 765903 HERAS JUSTO, LUCÍA ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron 05/02/2016 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 30.45

00:30.52 GA 765537 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 28/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 737 30.52

00:32.19 AG 2023936 PÉREZ PÉREZ, FÁTIMA LUCÍA ESP 98 CA Santiago 15/05/2016 VIGO 32.19

00:41.48 AG 2021348 MARTINEZ RIVAS, Mª ESTHER ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 11/07/2017 LA CORUÑA 41.48

00:42.24 GA 768557 MARQUIZ HERNANDEZ, Mª DEL PILAR ESP 53 Club Atletismo Sada 28/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 748 42.24

AG 2015589 ABUIN RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 81 Verxel Nutricion Dep

GA 769052 ARMESTO PINEDO, RAQUEL ESP 75 Club Atletismo Sada 749

GA 766134 ARROJO GÓMEZ, PAULA ESP 76 Riazor Coruña

GA 769073 BARREIRO ALONSO, SILVIA ESP 75 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

GA 765698 BARREIRO LOPEZ, IRENE ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024719 BÉJAR CASTRO, NICOLE ESP 0 Olympo As Pontes

AG 2015411 CREGO PEREZ, SOFIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024028 FAJARDO MORENO, MERCEDES ESP 63 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024653 FERREIRO DIAZ, MARI CARMEN ESP 60 Verxel Nutricion Dep

AG 2020521 GOMEZ TEIXEIRO, LUCIA ESP 3 Coruña Comarca

GA 765903 IGLESIAS BARBAZAN, NEREA ESP 2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2018801 IGLESIAS FRAGA, INES ESP 74 Club Atletismo Sada 746

GA 768838 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 2 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020520 LOZANO LOPEZ, CARMEN ESP 2 Coruña Comarca

AG 2020958 MARTINEZ RUSO, ANDREA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2021657 PARGA FERNANDEZ, Mª MARCELA ESP 72 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 765699 PEREZ ABREU, DEISY ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

GA 768879 PRIETO CAMPOS, EFI ESP 2 Club Atletismo Estrada

GA 766123 RIVAS RIVERA, ANA ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023317 TOJEIRO RODRÍGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 768822 VAZQUEZ NOVO, Mª NIEVES ESP 72 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:45.85 AG 2021577 BLANCO LÓPEZ, NURIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 04/06/2017 FERROL 45.85

00:45.90 AG 2024149 FERNANDEZ ARCA, CARLA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 45.90

00:46.22 GA 766179 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 26/11/2016 NARÓN 46.22

00:47.05 GA 766181 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SILVIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 02/04/2017 LUGO 47.05

00:47.46 GA 768544 VALLINES FERNANDEZ, ANA ESP 3 Maderas Barcia Lourenza 25/02/2017 GIJÓN 47.46

00:48.04 GA 768558 CARREIRA SAMPAYO, CATUXA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 26/11/2016 NARÓN 48.04

00:48.65 AG 2024299 CONDE TEIJIDO, LUCIA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 06/12/2016 FERROL 48.65

00:49.13 AG 2014136 LOPEZ CORDERO, AINHOA ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 811 49.13

00:49.18 AG 2014156 PUJALTE VIVERO, LUCIA ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 06/12/2016 FERROL 49.18

00:50.38 AG 2021579 RODRÍGUEZ MÉNDEZ, PAULA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 02/04/2017 LUGO 50.38

00:50.39 AG 767618 PRIETO RIVAS, NOA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 06/05/2017 LUGO 50.39

00:50.70 AG 767293 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 831 50.70

00:50.91 GA 766122 BLANCO MENDEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 06/12/2016 FERROL 830 50.91

00:52.81 GA 766125 VARELA ROCA, SILVIA ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 52.81

00:53.52 AG 765643 MIGNOT TEIJEIRO, CHLOÉ ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 828 53.52

AG 769679 ABUCIDE NOYA, XAINA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva

AG 766182 ACEBRAS SUAREZ, LUCIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 992

AG 2024745 ALVAREZ NIETO, NATALIA ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 2021571 BARREIRO ALVAREZ, CARMEN DAOFANG ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo

GA 768804 CAEIRO MARIÑO, ISABEL ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 2023864 CORREDOIRA FABAR, CANDELA ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 2024146 FERNANDEZ DE LA PADILLA NOYA, ZELTIA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024305 GUERRA VAZQUEZ, AITANA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 984

AG 768044 HERAS JUSTO, MARIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 765214 LOPEZ ROMERO, SABELA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron
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AG 2023515 MANSO DOMINGUEZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

GA 768867 MARDARAZ NUÑEZ, NADIA ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 827

AG 2019890 MARTELO GARCIA, ANA ESP 4 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023191 MATO FILGUEIRA, CARMEN ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023516 MIRA VAZQUEZ, CELIA ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2022960 NOYA REDONDO, PAULA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva

AG 2023519 PAZOS BARREIRO, SARA LI ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

GA 769022 PENA GUTIERREZ, GLORIA ESP 4 Atletica a Silva

GA 768861 PERMUY BOUZA, AROA ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 834

AG 2023192 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, NOAH ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020449 RODRÍGUEZ PAZ, LAURA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2020016 SANCHEZ RIVAS, LAURA ESP 4 Atletica Lucense

AG 2024316 SANCHEZ ROMAN, IRENE ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 766180 SANCHEZ DEL VALLE VERGE, LUCIA ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 2022380 TORRES GUASCA, ANGY ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 765134 VAZQUEZ RAMIL, LUCIA ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 765698 BARREIRO LOPEZ, IRENE ESP 2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

GA 768758 BEREIJO ALBO, INES ESP 97 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 238 1:02.23

GA 768927 CERCIDO DIAZ, Mª LUZ ESP 74 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1:13.71

AG 2024300 FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO, LUCIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024301 FREIRE SUAREZ, EVA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024302 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 766130 GARCIA PAPIN, SARA ESP 99 Club Atletismo Sada 484 1:30.84

AG 2024306 GUTIERREZ SILVA, AROA MARIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2019280 MANSO DOMINGUEZ, BELEN ESP 1 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2024311 MOSQUERA SERIÑA, CLARA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 768995 PIÑEIRO RODRIGEZ, MARIA DOLORES ESP 78 Verxel Nutricion Dep 1:19.59

GA 768824 RIPOLL PERNAS, Mª ANGELES ESP 59 Club Atletismo Sada 1:27.53

GA 765340 RIVADULLA ALONSO, LUCIA ESP 1 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1313 57.93

AG 768211 RIVADULLA MATALOBOS, CAROLINA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2023317 TOJEIRO RODRÍGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:46.00 AG 2020060 VEIGUELA TIZON, IRMA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 30/06/2017 FERROL 1:46.00

01:55.15 AG 2020423 ARDAO GALEGO, NOA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 30/06/2017 FERROL 1:55.15

01:56.1 AG 2020531 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN ESP 9 Atletica Lucense 04/03/2017 LUGO 1:56.10

01:58.00 AG 2020062 SANCHEZ ROMAR, OLGA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/03/2017 FERROL 1:58.00

01:59.60 AG 2020066 FANDIÑO SANJUAN, CARLOTA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:59.60

02:03.5 AG 2019836 GARCIA BERDEAL, ROSA ESP 9 Atletica Lucense 02/04/2017 LUGO 2:03.50

02:06.90 AG 2020428 CASTRO VELA, SOFÍA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 26/03/2017 FERROL 2:06.90

02:07.17 AG 2020063 FRAGUELA TRASTOY, ICIA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 30/06/2017 FERROL 2:07.17

02:08.06 AG 2020445 MOUZO CURRÁS, PAULA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:08.06

02:10.06 AG 2020444 MERA GONZÁLEZ, MARÍA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 2:10.06

02:10.31 AG 2021360 VEIGA CASANOVA, SOFIA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:10.31

AG 2024166 BUJAN ANTELO, MARIÑA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023093 CALVO PRADOS, DANIELA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023097 CRIBEIRO ESPIÑEIRA, DANIELA ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023090 CUPEIRO GUZMAN, SABELA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2022207 DÍAZ GÓMEZ, NOA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023092 ESPADA MARTINEZ, WENGEL ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024278 FARALDO GARCIA, SARA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023095 GRANDAL ARDAO, CARMEN ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023268 HERNAEZ GARCÍA, CECILIA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023091 LOPEZ CORDERO, EDURNE ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023089 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024297 MENEDEZ PEREZ, SIRA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023094 MORALES MONDRAGON, SABELA ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020065 PRADA MOURELLE, JIMENA ESP 9 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023645 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, LIAN ESP 10 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023273 SILVEN RODRÍGUEZ, VEGA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024268 SOMOZA SEOANE, CARLA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024245 SOUTO PARGA, VERA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024246 VAZQUEZ REQUEIJO, PAULA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023096 VIGO GONZALEZ, LOLA ESP 10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:39.6 AG 2018594 FERNÁNDEZ BOUZA, CELIA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña 20/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1:39.60

01:41.7 AG 2017144 BRAÑAS VILLAR, NADIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 20/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 1:41.70 1:44.65

01:42.14 AG 2014122 SERANTES MARTIN, GABRIELA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 30/06/2017 FERROL 59 1:42.14

01:42.94 AG 2018191 MÉNDEZ PIÑEIRO, HENAR ESP 8 Maderas Barcia Lourenza 11/06/2017 VIGO 1:42.94

01:44.52 AG 2017147 PENA SOTO, ALBA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 30/06/2017 FERROL 1:44.52

01:46.74 AG 2019872 LADRA FRANCO, ADRIANA ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 07/05/2017 LUGO 1:46.74

01:46.86 AG 2018120 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 17/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:46.86

01:46.86 AG 2020424 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 30/06/2017 FERROL 1:46.86

01:47.1 AG 2014121 LOPEZ FRAGUELA, MANUELA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 05/03/2017 VILLAGARCÍA DE AROSA 58 1:47.10

01:47.48 AG 2014118 MUÑOZ MUJICA, ARIANNA VICTORIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 14/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 57 1:47.48

01:48.07 AG 2017146 SOUTO DURÁN, NOA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 1:48.07

01:51.36 AG 2014460 GRIMAL ROCA, LIDIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 30/06/2017 FERROL 1:51.36

01:51.90 AG 2019874 SUFUENTES DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 Atletica Lucense 17/04/2016 LUGO 1:51.90

01:52.12 AG 2016826 GRANELL TASCÓN, IRIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 162 1:52.12

01:52.18 AG 2023318 CAO VIÑA, ALBA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 18/11/2017 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 1:52.18 1:52.18

01:52.54 AG 2021458 IGLESIAS MURIAS, MARINA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 18/11/2017 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 1:52.54 1:52.54

01:53.16 AG 2019869 VEIGA GUITIAN, IRENE ESP 8 Atletica Lucense 27/05/2017 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 1:53.16

01:54.1 AG 2019868 GONZALEZ BURGO, LOLA ESP 8 Atletica Lucense 19/02/2016 LUGO 1:54.10

01:55.00 AG 2017685 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA, AFRICA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 167 1:55.00

01:55.88 AG 2021457 GARCIA LADO, BLANCA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:55.88

01:57.07 AG 2018494 ALVAREZ TOURIÑAN, LUCIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 175 1:57.07

01:57.44 AG 2017087 AREA SEQUEIRO, PAULA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 66 1:57.44

01:57.47 AG 2017088 BELLO LUGRIS, CARLA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 27/12/2016 PONTEVEDRA 67 1:57.47

400m FEM. AL _ABF

500m FEM. AL_BF

500m FEM. AL_AF



01:57.84 AG 2019671 SAIZ YUDEGO, JIMENA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:57.84

01:58.50 AG 2017091 CARBALLO SANTOS, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 70 1:58.50

01:58.84 AG 2020068 AMADO PRIETO, AROA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 23/12/2016 LA CORUÑA 1:58.84

01:59.18 AG 2018681 BARJA CERNADAS, CLARA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 30/06/2017 FERROL 83 1:59.18

01:59.60 AG 2019691 ROMERO LÓPEZ, NOA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 1:59.60

02:02.49 AG 2017102 GOMEZ DIAZ, ANTIA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 74 2:02.49

02:03.40 AG 2020261 GIL GUNDIN, MARTINA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 30/06/2017 FERROL 2:03.40

02:04.55 AG 2018502 ORRO ARMESTO, MARIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 180 2:04.55

02:05.79 AG 2017195 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, SILVIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron 26/11/2016 NARÓN 2:05.79

02:07.83 AG 2015281 NUÑEZ MENENDEZ, PANDORA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 159 2:07.83

02:07.93 AG 2017093 CUPEIRO BOADO, NAIARA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 71 2:07.93

02:08.03 AG 2017103 RIVAS VIGO, PAULA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 08/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 75 2:08.03

02:10.95 AG 2022871 BAO DOSIL, SOFIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:10.95

02:11.41 AG 2014459 FANDIÑO SANJUAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 04/07/2015 FERROL 63 2:11.41

02:13.86 AG 2021477 MENENDEZ PEREZ, ICIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 31/03/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:13.86

02:14.71 AG 2022873 GARCIA TUÑAS, IRIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 12/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 2:14.71

02:20.90 AG 2021405 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, CANDELA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 26/11/2016 NARÓN 2:20.90

02:24.11 AG 2022410 HERMIDA SOTO, CLOE ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/03/2017 FERROL 2:24.11

02:25.61 AG 2021881 DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, AROA ESP 7 Olympo As Pontes 26/11/2016 NARÓN 2:25.61

02:26.35 AG 2020064 GOMEZ PICO, MARTA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26/11/2016 NARÓN 2:26.35

AG 2023255 ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA, XIANA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024252 CARBALLEIRA CAMPOS, AMARA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023204 GARCIA ROMERO, MENCIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023207 HERMIDA RODEIRO, MARIA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020069 HERMIDA TENORIO, AISHA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023210 HERRERA NUÑEZ, MELINDA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024285 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ELISA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2023270 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, UXÍA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023209 LORENZO HERNANDEZ, ELISA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2021267 NAVARRO RIOBOO, GISELA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2021996 PAZOS FRANCO, CARLA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 1930 PURRIÑOS JUSTO, NOA ESP 7 Olympo As Pontes

AG 2022678 RUBINOS CILLERO, XOANA ESP 8 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023294 SANZ ARIAS, ALBA ESP 7 Atletica Lucense

AG 2020450 TEIJEIRO ÁLVAREZ, REBECA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2024257 VEIGA AMOR, ANA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2024263 AMADOR CAAMAÑO, LAURA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 768880 BARREIRO LÓPEZ, ALICIA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 412 3:33.16

AG 2020425 BLANCO DÍAZ, NURIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 768863 BLANCO MENDEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 407 3:42.37

AG 769825 BUJAN ANTELO, NOELA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 555 4:19.01

AG 2019692 CHAO REJO, LARA MARÍA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2020957 COBAS IGLESIAS, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 4:05.82

AG 2023211 CUADRADO DORRIO, ANA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 769216 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA, NOA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 553 4:23.80

AG 2023223 FRAGA GALDO, SOFIA Mª ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023265 FRAGUELA VILELA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2015412 FREIRE CASTRO, NEREA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron 3:48.24

AG 768208 GIL RIVADULLA, EVA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:59.69

AG 2022847 GOMEZ MENDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020534 GUEDES DO NASCEMENTO, SARA ESP 6 Atletica Lucense 3:40.39

AG 2017111 LOPEZ BOUZA, NAIARA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 400

AG 2020381 MARIÑO BESTEIRO, MARTA ESP 6 Atletica Lucense 4:11.58

AG 2019870 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, XELA ESP 6 Atletica Lucense 3:15.10

AG 2023220 MENDEZ LEAL, BLANCA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024265 NAVEIRA LACHAOUI, JANIS ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 767773 NIETO RUIZ, PAULA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 408 3:34.26

AG 2024713 OTERO VÁZQUEZ, IRIA ESP 5 Maderas Barcia Lourenza

AG 2023216 PEÑA DORADO, NATALIA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023278 PITA LOPEZ, YAIZA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2020964 PORTELA REY, CELIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 4:21.30

AG 769447 PRIETO CAMPOS, ZOE ESP 6 Club Atletismo Estrada 4:29.18

AG 2024264 REY RAMALLO, SOFIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 768860 RICO BOUZA, LAURA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 406 3:51.50

AG 766979 RIVADULLA BLANCO, SONIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:31.67

AG 2017112 RUIZ LOPEZ, CANDELA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 401 4:13.90

AG 2023272 SÁNCHEZ ARMADA, CARLOTA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2017113 SANCHEZ FOURNIER, MARTA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 402 3:53.96

AG 769241 SANCHEZ MONDACA, SARA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 554 4:22.11

AG 2017114 SERANTES ANTON, EVA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 403 3:57.52

AG 2014134 SOMAZA NIETO, ELIA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 395 5:08.36

AG 2023274 TEIJEIRO SEVILLA, AROA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2015709 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, IRENE ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2015704 VENTURA SANTOS, MARTA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron 3:44.29

AG 767783 VIGO RIVAS, NATALIA ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 409 3:51.30

AG 2023215 VILARO GUTIERREZ, SARA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2023212 VILARO RODRIGUEZ, MAR ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 768804 CAEIRO MARIÑO, ISABEL ESP 4 Franciscanos Lugo 3:20.60

GA 768558 CARREIRA SAMPAYO, CATUXA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense 3:08.97

AG 2020973 FERREIRO ALVAREZ, IREA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:31.15

GA 766179 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 3:14.00

AG 9635 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 839 3:29.86

GA 766181 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SILVIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 3:11.98

GA 768867 MARDARAZ NUÑEZ, NADIA ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 827 3:42.86

AG 2023191 MATO FILGUEIRA, CARMEN ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 765643 MIGNOT TEIJEIRO, CHLOÉ ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 828 3:43.24

AG 768216 PENAS REY, MEDHANIT ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:30.43

GA 768861 PERMUY BOUZA, AROA ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 834 3:44.14

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

1.000m FEM. AL _CF



GA 768878 PRIETO PAZOS, ANTIA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Estrada 3:07.29

AG 2020449 RODRÍGUEZ PAZ, LAURA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron 3:49.47

AG 2020016 SANCHEZ RIVAS, LAURA ESP 4 Atletica Lucense 3:30.86

GA 768544 VALLINES FERNANDEZ, ANA ESP 3 Maderas Barcia Lourenza 3:22.25

GA 766125 VARELA ROCA, SILVIA ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 3:18.91

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
5,37 GA 766186 SEIJAS VAZQUEZ, LUCIA ESP 91 S.G. Pontevedra 10/06/2017 BURGOS 5.37

4,71 AG 2020296 LAGO RODRÍGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron 04/06/2017 FERROL 4.71

4,7 AG 2017159 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, XELA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron 17/06/2017 LUGO 4.70

4,61 AG 2024284 GARCIA ASTRAY, LUCIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Sada 21/06/2017 BASTIGUEIRO 1435 4.61

4,48 GA 768862 DIALLO CHAO, DIAOU ESP 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 29/04/2017 LA CORUÑA 4.48

4,34 GA 768864 OGIE UGO, ROSALINDA NGR 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 20/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 4.34

4,3 AG 2024283 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 26/05/2017 LA CORUÑA 983 4.30

3,62 GA 768644 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AROA ESP 5 Atletica Lucense 27/05/2017 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 3.62

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2015588 DOMINGUEZ PEREIRA, PILAR ESP 67 Verxel Nutricion Dep

GA 769055 GONZALEZ SENIN, BEATRIZ ESP 66 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 768644 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AROA ESP 5 Atletica Lucense 5.59

AG 2015771 FERNANDEZ GUEDE, ERIKA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023266 FROIZ BLANCO, UXÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2023269 LAMAS BOUSO, CARLA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 768860 RICO BOUZA, LAURA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 406 8.39

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2021580 CARBALLIDO PERNAS, IRIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo 7.05

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2021580 CARBALLIDO PERNAS, IRIA ESP 3 Franciscanos Lugo

AG 2020431 FERNÁNDEZ FIDALGO, IRENE ESP 75 Club Atletismo Naron 6.06

AG 769859 FERNANDEZ GUEDE, EVELYN ESP 1 Club Atletismo Naron 9.32

GA 9309 FRAGA GRAÑA, MARIA JOSE ESP 74 Atletica a Silva 9.66

GA 765629 GOMEZ ESPAÑA, SARA ESP 1 Atletica Lucense

GA 765294 GOMEZ USERO, CARMEN ESP 99 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023515 MANSO DOMINGUEZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2023516 MIRA VAZQUEZ, CELIA ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2020842 PAZOS BARREIRO, MARTINA LIU ESP 0 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2023833 VARELA DIAZ, PAULA ESP 2 Atletica Lucense

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_VF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_IF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF


